GET ON
THE GRID
Simplify RF, Microwave, and
Millimeter Wave Component
Evaluation and Signal Chain Design
SEE HOW ADI AND X-MICROWAVE ARE SIMPLIFYING THE SIGNAL CHAIN.
analog.com/XMW#ADIahead

stations include:
XX Prototype plates
XX High performance RF probes
XX Modular wall and lid pieces to build arbitrary housings
XX High performance test cables (adapt from 1.85 mm to 2.92 mm)
X-cessories are all of the accessories used to build, test, and opti-
mize X-MWsystems on the prototype station or in housings. Purchase
X-MWblocks and all of the X-cessories you need to build a prototype or
production integrated microwave assembly with functionality to 50 GHz.
X-Microwave is pleased to offer a broad selection of Analog Devices RF
parts on its format. Over 250 parts from dc to 100 GHz are supported,
including both packaged and die parts and drop-in or connectorized parts.
XX Watch the video and learn more at analog.com/XMW
Newest ADI X-MWblocks
Category X-MW PN ADI MFG PN Format
Amplifier XM-A2A3-0404D HMC441LC3B 0404
Bias controller XM-A738-0804D HMC980LP4E 0804
Comparator XM-A4H4-0809D HMC874LC3C 0609
Divider XM-A297-0604D HMC705LP4E 0604
Mixer XM-A5L9-0404D HMC558ALC3B 0404
Modulator XM-A6J8-0819D ADRF6720-27 0819
PLL-VCO XM-A5Y8-0409D ADF4356 0409
Switch XM-A3R1-0409D ADRF5020BCCZN 0409
XX Check out more X-MWblocks at analog.com/XMWblocks
Figure 1. ADI parts available as individual or combined X-MWblocks.
Analog Devices, Inc.
Worldwide Headquarters